3

- s

[+

TR314E3A31H RE

BEFEFEBEAN OMU

(Bifsr: )

B

£5

I BEEDH
1. RENEE
HEES
FrBE
SERTERETES
FInE
RENEESS

2 EEEE
(M ERETEEE
il
BmERETEE
ExEEEAST

BEAR

I &R0
1. RBRE
AYE
E#FRYE
FKIWER
REBREAE

2. EEEE

RHEAZE
EEREEF

IERREAE

0
567,849
313,560

881,409

2,960,000
2,959,999

14,400

385,737

400,137

881,410

400,137

481,273




FRIFE HEANER
FEH314E3A31A RE

BEFEFFEEA OMU

(BAI- M)

M B

]

I

I

BEEOL
1 REVEE
ReES
FInE
RBEESE

2 EEAE
OEREEEE
)
AT R 548
EEEEAT

REAF

ol

BEDL
1 RBEE
FEYE
EI#HFFAYE
FHLUVE A
Bty i=ih=1y

2 EEAk
BEAEaE
aEak

I IERKEAEDER

BT EAHER IE R B 22

L HAIE AR BA EE IR IRAE
IEREAE AR
BERVERMESE

567,849
313,560

881,409

2,960,000
2,959,999

14,400
385,737

400,137

881,410

851,850
-370,577

400,137

481,273

881,410




TRB0EE EBEFHES
TR30F4R1B~FRI1E3A31H

NPO;EA OMU

(BEAI: M)

M E

£4

I BN
1. ZMLE
EREZRE
EMEEZMEE

2. ZHWHFME
ZHEME

3. WA E
B
REBIRE

4. BRI
EE I

5. ZOfthinas
ZHAE
FEUR I

REIREEET

I BEEH
1. B%%
(1) AN&E
BEFEAME
ANGEE
(2) FD iz E
HnE
ENRIZ&
HERE
RIEH
HEE
Z DR EET
BEE

2. EBE
Ef
ENfI &
HERE
HE
TSN &
EEER

BREERAG

LERE IR
BEERMEDNE

75t 5 | AT 24 B 1E IR B EE SR IR AE
BB ERBRUEER
2 B IE R BA R IR AR

BT AR IE WK BA EE 2R

REA R IF UREAZE AR

80,000
16,000

30,000

354,000
50,000

98,200

10
78,060

96,000

30,000

404,000

98,200

78,070

59,160

59,160
146,219
247,080

9,720

148,150

551,169

325376
6,000
9,382

120,360

0

706,270

610,329

461,118

1,071,447

-365,177
0

0
-370,577
851,850
481,273




	H30決算関係３点書類1
	H30決算関係３点書類2
	H30決算関係３点書類3

